

C.A.No. 6382 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-9

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2004 in Civil Appeal No.6382/2003
arising out of SLP(C) No. 13722/2003

ADITYAPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s)Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T S Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th February, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER