

(Part heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6382 OF 2003

ADITYAPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 09/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. KK. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. TS. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. KK. Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing for the
appellant - Authority

resumed arguments at 10-40 a.m. and concluded at 11-35 a.m. followed by Mr. T.S.
Doabia,

learned senior counsel appearing for the respondents who made his submissions up to 12-40 p
.m.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(S. Thapar)

(Vijay Dhawan)

PS to Registrar

Court Master